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Meet your dedicated 
Account Manager

Nigel Perry 
Head of International Sales & 3D  

 +44 (0) 7876 202016
 nigel.perry@imv-imaging.com 

Carol Kirkpatrick 
Account Manager 

 +44 (0) 7850 930422
 carol.kirkpatrick@imv-imaging.com

Sean Stevenson 
Head of Companion Animal 
Technical Services 

 +44 (0) 7540 823327
 sean.stevenson@imv-imaging.com 

Stephanie Harris 
Internal Account Manager 

 +44 (0) 7801 340329
 stephanie.harris@imv-imaging.com 

Scot Cowan 
CCT Manager 

 +44 (0) 1506 469100 
 scot.cowan@imv-imaging.com 

Victoria Hopson 
Key Accounts 

 +44 (0) 77063 45195
 victoria.hopson@imv-imaging.com

Bryan Gee 
Commercial Director, Ireland 

 +353 (86) 791 5837
 bryan.gee@imv-imaging.com 

Alan Barringer 
Key Accounts 

 +44 (0) 7713 393536
 alan.barringer@imv-imaging.com 

Alison Davis 
Head of Commercial - CA Imaging 

 +44 (0) 7921 819559
 alison.davis@imv-imaging.com

Sam Mauchlen 
Clinical Manager 

 +44 (0) 7483 081751
 sam.mauchlen@imv-imaging.com

John Harding 
Service Manager, Ireland 

 +353 (0) 86 048 3514
 john.harding@imv-imaging.com

Eilidh Batchelor 
Internal Account Manager 

 +44 (0) 7801 341027
 eilidh.batchelor@imv-imaging.com

Claire-Louise Townsend* 
Scotland & Newcastle

+44 (0) 7803 899512 
claire-louise.townsend@imv-imaging.com 

Fiona McFarland 
Ireland North

 +44 (0) 7760 908463
 fiona.mcfarland@imv-imaging.com

Jack Pye  
Eastern England

+44 (0) 7561 850951  
jack.pye@imv-imaging.com  

Corné Swart 
Southern England

+44 (0) 7801 341027  
corne.swart@imv-imaging.com 

Megan Howe 
Western England & Southern Wales

 +44 (0) 7596 859385
 megan.howe@imv-imaging.com 

Laura Oldroyd 
Northern Wales & Northern England

+44 (0) 7935 500009  
laura.oldroyd@imv-imaging.com 

Bryan Gee 
Ireland South

 +353 (0) 8679 15837
 bryan.gee@imv-imaging.com

We at IMV imaging are here to help you 
with your diagnostic imaging needs. 
We have dedicated veterinary imaging experts in 
your area and throughout the UK, who are happy 
to provide advice, support and help whenever 
you may need it and make sure you find the right 
equipment and training for your practice. 

National

*While Claire-Louise is on maternity leave, her 
accounts will be handled by Eilidh Batchelor
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Postcode AM

A

AB Claire-Louise*

AL Corné

B

B Megan

BA Megan

BB Laura

BD Laura

BH Corné

BL Laura

BN Corné

BR Corné

BS Megan

C

CA Laura

CB Jack

CF Megan

CH Laura

CM Corné

CO Jack

CR Corné

CT Corné

CV Megan

CW Laura

D

DA Corné

DD Claire-Louise*

DE Laura

DG Claire-Louise*

DH Laura

DL Laura

DN Jack

DT Megan

DY Megan

Postcode AM

E

E Corné

EC Corné

EH Claire-Louise*

EN Corné

EX Megan

F

FK Claire-Louise*

FY Laura

G

G Claire-Louise*

GL Megan

GU Corné

GY Corné

H

HA Corné

HD Laura

HG Laura

HP Corné

HR Megan

HS Claire-Louise*

HU Laura

HX Laura

I

IG Corné

IM Laura

IP Jack

IV Claire-Louise*

J

JE Corné

K

KA Claire-Louise*

KT Corné

KW Claire-Louise*

KY Claire-Louise*

Postcode AM

L

L Laura

LA Laura

LD Megan

LE Jack

LL Laura

LN Jack

LS Laura

LU Jack

M

M Laura

ME Corné

MK Jack

ML Claire-Louise*

N

N Corné

NE Claire-Louise*

NG Jack

NN Jack

NP Megan

NR Jack

NW Corné

O

OL Laura

OX Megan

P

PA Claire-Louise*

PE Jack

PH Claire-Louise*

PL Megan

PO Corné

PR Laura

R

RG Corné

RH Corné

RM Corné

Postcode AM

S

S Laura

SA Megan

SE Corné

SG Jack

SK Laura

SL Corné

SM Corné

SN Megan

SO Corné

SP Corné

SR Laura

SS Corné

ST Laura

SW Corné

SY Laura

T

TA Megan

TD Claire-Louise*

TF Laura

TN Corné

TQ Megan

TR Megan

TS Laura

TW Corné

U

UB Corné

W

W Corné

WA Laura

WC Corné

WD Corné

WF Laura

WN Laura

WR Megan

WS Laura

WV Megan

Y

YO Laura

Z

ZE Claire-Louise*

Bryan

Carlow

Clare

Cork

Dublin (university only)

Galway

Kerry

Kildare

Kilkenny

Laois

Limerick

Offaly

Tipperary

Waterford

Wexford

Wicklow

Fiona

NI - BT post code

Cavan

Donegal

Dublin (not university)

Leitrim

Longford

Louth

Mayo

Meath

Monaghan

Roscommon

Sligo

Westmeath

Royal Veterinary 
College
Megan

*While Claire-Louise is on maternity leave, her 
accounts will be handled by Eilidh Batchelor


